
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 
West Side Operations Center Supply Building Drainage Improvements 

Solicitation No.: CO-00729 
SAWS No.: 22-0152 

 
March 28, 2024 – 2:00 PM (CDT) 

 
NAME FIRM Email Phone Number 
Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.gonzalez@saws.org (210)-233-3385 
Roxanne Eguia SAWS Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org (210)233-3980 
Vicente Garza SAWS Vicente.Garza@saws.org  
Bobby Johnson SAWS Bobby.Johnson@saws.org  
Martin Palacios GIC mpalacios@gicstx.com  
    
James Tennant Jerdon Enterprise james@jerdonlp.com  
Oscar Saavedra Sadie Burche LLC oscar@sadieburche.com  
Brandon Zientek E-Z Bel Construction bzientek@ezbel.com  
    

 


